
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Limit Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Sulphur Springs, TX 7/19/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 19 2nd 19 3rd 21 1st 19

223 Jennifer Bouse - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 Y 1.0 19.0 2.0 18.0 3.0 19.0 7.0 13.0 69.0 1 1

253 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 Y 4.0 16.0 5.0 15.0 7.0 15.0 3.0 17.0 63.0 2 2

265 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 Y 10.0 10.0 3.0 17.0 5.0 17.0 5.0 15.0 59.0 3 3

221 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 Y 5.0 15.0 1.0 19.0 8.0 14.0 11.0 9.0 57.0 4 4

266 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 Y 16.0 4.0 7.0 13.0 1.0 21.0 4.0 16.0 54.0 5 5

200 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 Y 12.0 8.0 11.0 9.0 6.0 16.0 2.0 18.0 51.0 6 6

214 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 Y 9.0 11.0 8.0 12.0 2.0 20.0 12.0 8.0 51.0 6 7

219 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 2.0 18.0 4.0 16.0 14.0 8.0 13.0 7.0 49.0 8 8

249 Anna Easley - CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 Y 18.0 2.0 14.0 6.0 11.0 11.0 1.0 19.0 38.0 9 9

212 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 3.0 17.0 12.0 8.0 10.0 12.0 19.0 1.0 38.0 9 10

272 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 Y 6.0 14.0 6.0 14.0 18.0 4.0 15.0 5.0 37.0 11 11

197 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 Y 7.0 13.0 10.0 10.0 21.0 1.0 9.0 11.0 35.0 12 12

237 Maggie Shivers - Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 Y 17.0 3.0 13.0 7.0 15.0 7.0 6.0 14.0 31.0 13 13

275 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 Y 15.0 5.0 9.0 11.0 12.0 10.0 16.0 4.0 30.0 14 14

269 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 Y 13.0 7.0 15.0 5.0 19.0 3.0 8.0 12.0 27.0 15 15

199 Charlotte Grooms - Select San Jo Be Ware - 1998 - 3698635 Y 11.0 9.0 18.0 2.0 16.0 6.0 14.0 6.0 23.0 16 16

232 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 Y 14.0 6.0 17.0 3.0 20.0 2.0 10.0 10.0 21.0 17 17

217 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2007 - 4935512 Y 19.0 1.0 19.0 1.0 13.0 9.0 17.0 3.0 14.0 18 18

226 Brian Peterson - Itsy Bitsy Spider - 2005 - 4710619 N #N/A N #N/A N 9.0 13.0 18.0 2.0 0.0 999

254 Johana Jarosova - Detroit Lean - 5329580 N #N/A N 16.0 4.0 4.0 18.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

261 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 2007 - 5035973 N 8.0 12.0 #N/A N 17.0 5.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/19/2014 Judge:

19
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
19 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 7 3 2 9 10 4 8

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 19 223 Jennifer Bouse - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 5.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 70.0 1

2 18 219 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 69.0 2

3 17 212 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 63.0 3

4 16 253 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 4.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 61.0 4

5 15 221 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 61.0 4

6 14 272 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 61.0 4

7 13 197 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 56.0 7

8 12 261 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 2007 - 5035973 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 56.0 7

9 11 214 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 55.0 9

10 10 265 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 55.0 9

11 9 199 Charlotte Grooms - Select San Jo Be Ware - 1998 - 3698635 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 54.0 11

12 8 200 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 52.0 12

13 7 269 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 52.0 12

14 6 232 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 51.0 14

15 5 275 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 51.0 14

16 4 266 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 8.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 50.0 16

17 3 237 Maggie Shivers - Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 4.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 47.0 17

18 2 249 Anna Easley - CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 44.0 18

19 1 217 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2007 - 4935512 5.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 21.0 19

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:0

2014 Sulphur Springs Yplea

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/19/2014 Judge:

19
Shown 

In Class

Entered 

In Class
19 TIE BREAKERS 8 4 3 2 5 6 7 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
left lead 

lope

back 

trees

trot 

around 

poles

right 

lead 

lope 

poles

walk 

over 

bridge

side 

pass log

work 

through 

gate

drag fig 

8 

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
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P
e

n
a

lt
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s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 19 221 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 62.0 1

2 18 223 Jennifer Bouse - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 61.0 2

3 17 265 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 61.0 2

4 16 219 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 59.0 4

5 15 253 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 58.0 5

6 14 272 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 55.0 6

7 13 266 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 55.0 6

8 12 214 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 54.0 8

9 11 275 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 53.0 9

10 10 197 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 51.0 10

11 9 200 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 51.0 10

12 8 212 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 51.0 10

13 7 237 Maggie Shivers - Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 50.0 13

14 6 249 Anna Easley - CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.0 13

15 5 269 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 49.0 15

16 4 254 Johana Jarosova - Detroit Lean - 5329580 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 47.0 16

17 3 232 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 46.0 17

18 2 199 Charlotte Grooms - Select San Jo Be Ware - 1998 - 3698635 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 5.0 41.0 18

19 1 217 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2007 - 4935512 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 39.0 19

Limited Non-Pro Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Brian Sumrall

2014 Sulphur Springs Yplea

Limit_NP_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/19/2014 Judge:

21
Shown 

In Class

Entered 

In Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 6 7 8 2 3 4

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck
Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 21.0 266 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 63.0 1

2 20.0 214 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 60.0 2

3 19.0 223 Jennifer Bouse - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 56.0 3

4 18.0 254 Johana Jarosova - Detroit Lean - 5329580 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 54.0 4

5 17.0 265 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 53.0 5

6 16.0 200 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.0 6

7 15.0 253 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 50.0 7

8 14.0 221 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 46.0 8

9 13.0 226 Brian Peterson - Itsy Bitsy Spider - 2005 - 4710619 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 46.0 8

10 12.0 212 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 44.0 10

11 11.0 249 Anna Easley - CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 42.0 11

12 10.0 275 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 42.0 11

13 9.0 217 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2007 - 4935512 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 40.0 13

14 8.0 219 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 39.0 14

15 7.0 237 Maggie Shivers - Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.0 15

16 6.0 199 Charlotte Grooms - Select San Jo Be Ware - 1998 - 3698635 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.0 15

17 5.0 261 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 2007 - 5035973 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 33.0 17

18 4.0 272 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 10.5 32.5 18

19 3.0 269 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 28.0 19

20 2.0 232 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 7.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 27.0 20

21 1.0 197 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 5.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 22.0 21

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Scott Buckley

2014 Sulphur Springs Yplea

Limit_NP_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/19/2014 Judge:Jason Becker Loc.

19
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
19 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 7 5 6 8 3 4 9

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

Ranking

1 19.0 249 Anna Easley - CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 64.5 1

2 18.0 200 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 64.0 2

3 17.0 253 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 60.5 3

4 16.0 266 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 60.0 4

5 15.0 265 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 58.5 5

6 14.0 237 Maggie Shivers - Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 57.0 6

7 13.0 223 Jennifer Bouse - TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 50.5 7

8 12.0 269 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 50.0 8

9 11.0 197 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 7.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.0 9

10 10.0 232 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 46.0 10

11 9.0 221 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 41.0 11

12 8.0 214 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 39.5 12

13 7.0 219 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 38.5 13

14 6.0 199 Charlotte Grooms - Select San Jo Be Ware - 1998 - 3698635 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 33.5 14

15 5.0 272 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 29.5 15

16 4.0 275 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 29.0 16

17 3.0 217 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2007 - 4935512 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.5 17

18 2.0 226 Brian Peterson - Itsy Bitsy Spider - 2005 - 4710619 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 23.0 18

19 1.0 212 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.0 6.0 19

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

2014 Sulphur Springs Yplea

Limit_NP_Cowhorse
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